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202301190000 (01/19/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY GONZALEZ
15690 12:19:17 CASUALTY BRITNEY
AND SURETY GANN
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202301200000 (01/20/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY CAIOLA
17070 03:28:46 CASUALTY SARAH
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202301230000 (01/23/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY ALLRED
18980 03:45:29 CASUALTY KATHERINE
AND SURETY LYNN
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202301250000 (01/25/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY JAMES AMY M
21320 03:43:00 CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202302080000 |02/08/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY WATSON
32020 08:35:24 CASUALTY PETRA
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202302140000 (02/14/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
39270 10:29:29 CASUALTY BRANDY C
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202302020000 |02/02/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY GUNN
27540 09:54:07 CASUALTY CHESLEY
AND SURETY BRYCE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202302020000 (02/02/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY BOOTH
28260 02:08:48 CASUALTY MARCUS
AND SURETY ADAM
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202302030000 |02/03/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY LOWMAN
29060 11:03:29 CASUALTY ROBIN
AND SURETY RUCKER
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202303060000 |03/06/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY TARR SHEILA
62440 03:44:02 CASUALTY REAVES
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202303140000 (03/14/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY PRESTON
69790 10:31:52 CASUALTY ANGELA
AND SURETY NICOLE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202303150000 (03/15/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY BUIE
71390 01:58:02 CASUALTY CHARLOTTE S
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF

AMERICA




202303270000
84500

03/27/2023
11:35:01

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

ADKINS
TRACIE RAE

202303280000
85860

03/28/2023
09:43:17

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MORGAN JODI
CHRISTINE

202303300000
88730

03/30/2023
11:01:11

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SMOLIK MARY
LOU

202303300000
88950

03/30/2023
01:46:06

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

EHRHARDT
PATTY JOHN
DALTON

202303310000
90100

03/31/2023
11:16:19

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MAIO HALIE

202303310000
90640

03/31/2023
03:12:34

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

SMELSER
CLAIRE

202304030000
91510

04/03/2023
11:18:33

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MALLORY
ALEXIS

202304030000
91810

04/03/2023
12:32:05

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BERGMAN
KELLY JAYE

202304130001
03400

04/13/2023
08:07:26

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

BIERMA
MICHELLE

202305020001
29670

05/02/2023
02:21:26

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MCDANIEL
STACI HOUTZ

202305240001
56250

05/24/2023
12:34:17

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HOWARD
BOBBIE
JAVON

202305300001
59770

05/30/2023
08:48:02

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

HOWARD
ELLEN D

202305300001
60380

05/30/2023
11:23:00

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2

NOTARY

MITCHELL
SHELLY
ALLISON




202305300001 |05/30/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY SMITH NONA
60600 11:51:13 CASUALTY TILLER
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202305190001 |05/19/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
49400 11:06:43 CASUALTY BRANDY
AND SURETY MARIE
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202305220001 |05/22/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
50750 11:04:54 CASUALTY MILLY
AND SURETY COOPER
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202306200001 |06/20/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY MCNEAL
83350 01:14:09 CASUALTY SAVOYIA
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA
202306210001 (06/21/2023 TRAVELERS [Party 2 NOTARY DEFEE
84630 01:57:23 CASUALTY THERESA
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF

AMERICA




