Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	SURE Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301190000 15690	01/19/2023 12:19:17	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALEZ BRITNEY GANN						Description
202301200000 17070	01/20/2023 03:28:46	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	CAIOLA SARAH						
202301230000 18980	01/23/2023 03:45:29	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLRED KATHERINE LYNN						
202301250000 21320	01/25/2023 03:43:00	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JAMES AMY M						
202302080000 32020	02/08/2023 08:35:24	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WATSON PETRA						
202302140000 39270	02/14/2023 10:29:29	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN BRANDY C						
202302020000 27540	02/02/2023 09:54:07	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GUNN CHESLEY BRYCE						
202302020000 28260	02/02/2023 02:08:48	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOTH MARCUS ADAM						
202302030000 29060	02/03/2023 11:03:29	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWMAN ROBIN RUCKER						
202303060000 62440	03/06/2023 03:44:02	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	TARR SHEILA REAVES						
202303140000 59790	03/14/2023 10:31:52	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESTON ANGELA NICOLE						
202303150000 71390	03/15/2023 01:58:02	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BUIE CHARLOTTE S						

202303270000 84500	03/27/2023 11:35:01	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ADKINS TRACIE RAE			
202303280000 85860	03/28/2023 09:43:17	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN JODI CHRISTINE			
202303300000 88730	03/30/2023 11:01:11	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMOLIK MARY LOU			
202303300000 88950	03/30/2023 01:46:06	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	EHRHARDT PATTY JOHN DALTON			
202303310000 90100	03/31/2023 11:16:19	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MAIO HALIE			
202303310000 90640	03/31/2023 03:12:34	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMELSER CLAIRE			
202304030000 91510	04/03/2023 11:18:33	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MALLORY ALEXIS			
202304030000 91810	04/03/2023 12:32:05	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BERGMAN KELLY JAYE			
202304130001 03400	04/13/2023 08:07:26	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BIERMA MICHELLE			
202305020001 29670	05/02/2023 02:21:26	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDANIEL STACI HOUTZ			
202305240001 56250	05/24/2023 12:34:17	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD BOBBIE JAVON			
202305300001 59770	05/30/2023 08:48:02	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD ELLEN D			
202305300001 60380	05/30/2023 11:23:00	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL SHELLY ALLISON			

202305300001 60600	05/30/2023 11:51:13	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH NONA TILLER			
202305190001 49400	05/19/2023 11:06:43	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT BRANDY MARIE			
202305220001 50750	05/22/2023 11:04:54	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART MILLY COOPER			
	06/20/2023 01:14:09	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCNEAL SAVOYIA			
	06/21/2023 01:57:23	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	DEFEE THERESA			